KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2014-19484 08/03/14 23:5823:58:49 202
2014-19483 08/03/14 23:2323:23:26 76
2014-19482 08/03/14 23:1223:00:00 205
2014-19481 08/03/14 23:1023:10:56 76
2014-19480 08/03/14 21:5421:54:58 12
2014-19479 08/03/14 21:5421:54:21 198
2014-19478 08/03/14 21:2421:24:48 205
2014-19477 08/03/14 20:5520:55:35 12
2014-19476 08/03/14 20:5120:51:38 198
2014-19475 08/03/14 20:3820:38:42 12
2014-19474 08/03/14 20:1620:16:05 12
2014-19473 08/03/14 20:0820:08:33 198
2014-19472 08/03/14 19:3919:39:00 12
2014-19471 08/03/14 19:3519:35:33 12
2014-19470 08/03/14 19:3119:31:32 12
2014-19469 08/03/14 19:3019:30:51 12
2014-19468 08/03/14 19:2219:22:36 198
2014-19467 08/03/14 19:1119:11:57 12
2014-19466 08/03/14 19:0819:08:45 12
2014-19465 08/03/14 18:4918:49:49 12
2014-19464 08/03/14 18:4118:41:48 227
2014-19463 08/03/14 18:3518:35:13 203
2014-19462 08/03/14 18:2518:25:21 12
2014-19461 08/03/14 18:1918:19:27 12
2014-19460 08/03/14 18:0918:09:11 12
2014-19459 08/03/14 18:0418:04:39 227
2014-19458 08/03/14 17:4917:49:30 210
2014-19457 08/03/14 17:4217:42:09 12
2014-19456 08/03/14 17:3717:37:59 12
2014-19455 08/03/14 17:3617:20:03 12
2014-19454 08/03/14 17:2517:25:51 12
2014-19453 08/03/14 17:0617:06:33 12
2014-19452 08/03/14 16:4316:43:12 12
2014-19451 08/03/14 16:4316:43:39 S157
2014-19450 08/03/14 16:4216:42:58 205
2014-19449 08/03/14 16:2016:20:18 12
2014-19448 08/03/14 16:1216:12:30 12
2014-19447 08/03/14 15:5815:58:20 12
2014-19446 08/03/14 15:4115:41:24 12
2014-19445 08/03/14 15:2815:28:03 12
2014-19444 08/03/14 14:2114:21:25 S140
2014-19443 08/03/14 14:2314:23:35 KMCG
2014-19442 08/03/14 14:0514:05:45 KMCG
2014-19441 08/03/14 13:5713:57:39 KMCG
2014-19440 08/03/14 13:4513:45:04 KMCG
2014-19439 08/03/14 13:3613:36:59 KMCG
2014-19438 08/03/14 13:3013:30:45 KMCG
2014-19437 08/03/14 13:2613:26:31 KMCG

Location/Address

CLINTON AVENUE @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...

MOBILE STATION

O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
133 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

FROG ALLEY, KINGSTON

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

YMCA PARK

VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BMX TRACK

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PRINCE STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
PEARL STREET @ BURGEVIN STREET, KINGSTON
6 DUBOIS STREET, KINGSTON

STOCKADE BEVERAGE

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

KINGSTON PLAZA

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

KINGSTON PLAZA

107 FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

39 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

SOPHIE G. FINN SCHOOL

WASHINGTON AVE BRIDGE, KINGSTON

10 OHIO ST, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

LOGOS LIMITED

ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

EAST STRAND, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET EXTENSION, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

518 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

34 DUNNEMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
18 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

391 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

ROTARY PARK

21 COLONIAL DR, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ROBBERY 46 U
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

CHECK WELFARE 111 H1
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

FOOT PATROL 68A

ATV - OFF ROAD VEHICLE COMPL...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

FOOT PATROL 68A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
HARASSMENT 27

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
WARRANT CHECK 81

WARRANT CHECK 81
INFORMATION ONLY 04

M/V COMPLAINT 39

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... WT
CHECK WELFARE 111

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45 G
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

WARRANT ARREST 81A R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-19436
2014-19435
2014-19434
2014-19433
2014-19432
2014-19431
2014-19430
2014-19429
2014-19428
2014-19427
2014-19426
2014-19425
2014-19424
2014-19423
2014-19422
2014-19421
2014-19420
2014-19419
2014-19418
2014-19417
2014-19416
2014-19415
2014-19414
2014-19413
2014-19412
2014-19411
2014-19410
2014-19409
2014-19408
2014-19407
2014-19406
2014-19405
2014-19404
2014-19403
2014-19402

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/03/14 13:2313:23:46
08/03/14 13:0713:07:03
08/03/14 13:0313:03:19
08/03/14 12:5312:53:59
08/03/14 12:3312:33:22
08/03/14 12:3012:30:29
08/03/14 11:3211:32:55
08/03/14 11:0911:09:42
08/03/14 11:0111:01:27
08/03/14 10:2810:28:30
08/03/14 10:2810:28:07
08/03/14 10:0710:07:39
08/03/14 10:0110:01:35
08/03/14 09:3109:31:10
08/03/14 09:1909:19:11
08/03/14 09:0509:05:29
08/03/14 08:5108:51:46
08/03/14 06:1806:18:39
08/03/14 04:3104:31:20
08/03/14 04:2404:24:01
08/03/14 03:1503:31:00
08/03/14 02:4702:47:09
08/03/14 02:2602:26:24
08/03/14 02:1402:14:52
08/03/14 01:4301:43:54
08/03/14 01:3001:30:57
08/03/14 01:2201:22:52
08/03/14 01:1601:16:29
08/03/14 01:1401:14:27
08/03/14 01:0901:09:01
08/03/14 01:0401:04:21
08/03/14 00:5600:56:48
08/03/14 00:3100:31:07
08/03/14 00:2800:20:16
08/03/14 00:1800:18:42

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
76

76
136
76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

Location/Address

BRICKYARD

107 FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

TUDOR HOUSE

518 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

68 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

83 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
81 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

60 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTO...

15 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
243 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

91 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

56 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AUTO SUPPLY

BACKSTAGE PRODUCTIONS

HUDSON VALLEY SENIOR RESIDENCE
130 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

SNAPPER MAGEE'S

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

438 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
SNAPPER MAGEE'S

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
PROVENZANO, JULIE

13 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

9 WEST STRAND, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVE @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
BAILEY POTTERY EQUIPMENT CORP

140 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

GRAND SLAM BAR

LINDERMAN AVENUE @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN AVE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
TRESPASS 61

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
WARRANT CHECK 81

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
LARCENY 44

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

CHECK WELFARE 111

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

HARASSMENT 27

CHECK WELFARE 111

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

THEFT OF SERVICES 44A

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
R

R2

H2

WT

H1

WT

H1
H2

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 83



